

3054MIR
New Main+area

3054 (mbl) 1685/22-22
ATX

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

1685/22-22

M.B.N. 1685/22-22

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1685

for 1685/22-22

1st on A/c bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Repair of Road from				
	Sikta to Sunder gama.				
Agency -	M/s Girish Kumar & brothers.				
Agreement no -	43/22-23				
Date of Commencement -	27.9.22 16.12.2022				
Date of Completion -	26.6.23 15.12.2023				
<u>Record Entry</u>					
1/1 Clearing & grubbing foul land					
including uprooting wild - do - E/H					
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
	2x5	30m	1.00m		= 300m ²
					= 4200m ²

Continuation

C.O. 4200m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BS.

18229080-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/19	600M Circular				
7.00 No.	Vide TMB Page no- (25)				
	@ 4669.11				Rs 32624.00
17/20	600MM x 450MM rectangular				
11.00 No.	Vide TMB Page no- (25)				
	@ 4512.19				Rs 49634.00
18/21	900MM Side octagon				
2.00 No.	Vide TMB Page no- (25)				
	@ 9364.58				Rs 18729.00
19/22	Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 grade boundary				
43.00 No	Vide TMB Page no- 25				
	@ 765.96				Rs 32936.00
20/24	Planting of trees by the road side on O.G.M.-do				
92.00 Each	Vide TMB Page no- (25)				
	@ 1038.71				Rs 95561.00
21/25	P.H.A.T edge portion B.T				
369.00 M ²	Vide TMB Page no- (26)				
	@ 823.80				Rs 303982.00
22/27	Pedestrian crossing				
32.00 M ²	Vide TMB Page no- (26)				
	@ 823.80				Rs 26362.00

Continuation

18788965-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/28	edge for New C.C. Portion.				
340.00 M ²	vide TMB page no - (26)				
	@ 823.80				Rs 286092.00
24/29	P/V & Fixing Logo of				
	Maintenance Project.				
2.00 No -	vide TMB page no - (26)				
	@ 12141.24				Rs 24282.00
25/30	Brick Masonry work				
	in Cement Mortar 1:3-cu				
14.40 M ³	vide TMB page no - (26)				
	@ 6178.45				Rs 88980.00
26/31	Plastering with Cement				
	Mortar on brick work for				
10080 M ²	vide TMB page no - (27)				
	@ 204.44				Rs 20613.00
27/32	Painting two Coats in-				
	cluding Primer Coat for				
292.80 M ²	vide TMB page no - (27)				
	@ 116.51				Rs 34114.00
					19237036.79
					19237039.00
	Add Gst 12%.				2308444.00
	Add I.C. 1%.				192370.00
	Add Seigniorage Fee				210000.00
					= 21747859.00
	Deduct 5.58% as per				(-) 1224690.00
	agreement -				Rs 20723169.00

Continuation

2,07,23,160.00

C.O. Rs 20723164.00

Continuation